Planet 4-Port 10/100Base-TX + 1-Port 100Base-FX
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Multimode

ISW-511T
EAN 4711213688294

Switch, IP-30 industrial aluminium case, 4x10/100 R}45,1x100-FX

SC, (-10-60 C)

.Switch industriali, IP 30, telaio in alluminio, 4 x 10/100Base-TX (RJ45) a
100Base- FX (SC, MM-2KM), Auto MDI / MDI- X, half / full duplex,
Supporta 6KV DC Ethernet protezione ESD Supporta 6KV DC EFT
protezione per linea di alimentazione, temperatura di funzionamento
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135 x 87 x 32 mm, alimentazione per 12 - 48V DC

+ Uso industriale: no

+ Adatto per esterni: no

+  Gestito: no

+ Power over Ethernet: no

+ Protezione da atti vandalici: no

-40 - 75 ° C, per guida DIN e montaggio a parete, Dimensioni (L x P x A) * VLAN: no
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.60 5.00 20.50 15.00 1,537.50
Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.60 5.00 20.50 15.00 1,537.50
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.60 5.00 20.50 15.00 1,537.50

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

More images:

ASSMANN IT-Solutions AG | Althardstrasse 160 | 8105 Regensdorf | Switzerland | Internet: www.assmann-it.ch



https://ch.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4711213688294&lang=it

